WEEKEND SUPER COUPON

90 MINS

HOME

Saturday 7th March

DRAW

12:15 22/1 MANSFIELD 19/2

ARSENAL 1/14
17:45 6/1 WREXHAM 19/5 CHELSEA 2/5
20:00 12/5 NEWCASTL 14/5 MAN CITY 19/20

12:30 8/5 BLACKBUR 21/10PORTSMOU 9/5
12:3019/10HULL 23/10 MILLWALL 11/8
15:00 12/5 BRISTOLC 13/5 COVENTRY 1/1
15:00 5/2 CHARLTON 23/10BIRMINGHA 11/10

15:00 2/7 DERBY
15:0C0 1/2 IPSWICH
15:0C 8/11 SHEFF UTD

15:0021/20 SWANSEA 23/10

21/5 SHEFF WE 10/1
16/5 LEICESTER 5/1
13/5 WESTBRO 7/2
STOKE 13/5

12:30 5/4 CARDIFF
12:30 8/13 HUDDERSF
15:0019/20 BARNSLEY
15:00 7/5 BLACKPOO
15:0019/20 BOLTON
15:00 5/6 BRADFORD
15:0017/10 BURTON
15:00 4/5 LUTON
15:00 1/1 PETERBOR
15:00_1/1_PLYMOUTH

5/2 LINCOLN 19/10
14/5 ROTHERHA 4/1
13/5 EXETER 12/5
9/4 WIGAN 9/5
5/2 WYCOMBE 13/5
12/5 LEYTON O 16/5
2/1 STEVENAG 13/8
13/5 READING 3/1
13/5 PORT VALE 23/10
13/5 DONCASTE 9/4

12:3011/10 GRIMSBY
12:30 6/4 SALFORD C

15:00 10/3 ACC STANL 23/10 CAMBRIDG

15:00 6/5 BRISTOLR
15:0C 8/11 CHESTERFI
15:0019/10 CRAWLEY

15:0021/20 GILLINGHA 23/10 FLEETWOO

15:00 1/3 MK DONS
15:00 16/5 NEWPORT
15:00 13/5 TRANMERE
15:00 11/5 WALSALL

12/5 BROMLEY 11/5
12/5 BARNET 8/5
5/6
211
7/2
6/5
12/5
19/5 HARROGAT 7/1
12/5 COLCHEST 5/6
12/5  OLDHAM 19/20
9/4 NOTTS CO _6/5

12/5 CREWE
5/2 SHREWSBU
5/2 SWINDON

15:00 3/1 _DUNDEE

5/2  _MOTHERW 10/11

19:3C 10/3 DUNFERML

11/4 ABERDEEN 8/11

13:00 7/5 QUEEN'S P

9/4 AIRDRIE 17/10

15:00 5/4 ARBROATH 21/10 ROSS CO 21/10

15:00 19/5 MORTON

13/5 ST JOHNST 4/6

15:00 6/10 ALLOA

15:00 5/4 COVE RAN
15:00 7/5
15:00 2/9
15:00 5/4

INVERNESE
QUEEN OF

11/4 KELTY HEA 19/5
12/5 PETERHEA 9/5

EAST FIFE 23/10 HAMILTON 8/5

9/2 MIONTROSE 19/2
9/4 STENH'MUI 15/8

15:00 5/6 ANNAN
15:00 5/2 DUMBARTO
15:00 8/13 EAST KILBR
15:00 15/8 EDINBURG
15:00_7/4 FORFAR

13/5 STIRLING 5/2
12/5 SPARTANS 10/11
16/5 ELGIN 16/5
12/5 STRANRAE 6/5
11/5 CLYDE 11/8

15:0019/20 BALLYMEN 23/10°2ORTADOW _5/2

15:00 1/3 DUNGANNC
15:00 6/1 LIMAVADY
15:00 9/2 LOUGHGAL

41
712
712

H&W WELD 6/1
COLERAINE 4/11
CLIFTONVIL 4/9

Sunday 8th March

52 12:00 8/15 FULHAM 10/3 SOUTHAMP 21/5
53 13:30 6/1 PORT VALE 10/3 SUNDERLA 4/9
54 16:3C 4/9 LEEDS 7/2 _NORWICH 11/2
55 16:30 52 QPR 12/5 VIDDLESBR 21/20
56 12:0019/20 WIMBLEDO 12/5 NORTHAMP 13/5
57 13:0021/20RANGERS  11/4 CELTIC 21/10
58 19:3C 8/11 ST MIRREN 11/4 *ARTICK TH 16/5

Monday 9th March

59 19:3019/10WEST HAM 13/5 BRENTFOR 5/4

WA I

I | N
I | |
I | |
I | |
I | |
I | |
I | |

I | |

0N O~ WN -

52
53
54
55

57
58

59

WIN & BOTH TEAMS TO SCORE

Win & Btts “ U/025Gls [T

MAN
WR
NE
BLA
HUL
BRI
CHA
DER
IPS
SHE
SWA
CAR
HUD
BAR
BLA
BOL
BRA
BUR
LUT
PET
PLY
GRI
SAL
ACC
BRI
CHE
CRA
GILL
MK
NE
TRA
WAL
DUN
DUN
QUE
ARB
MO
ALL
COv
EAS
INV
QUE
ANN
DU
EAS
EDI
FOR
BAL
DUN
LIM
LOU

FUL
POR
LEE
QPR
WIM
RAN
ST

WE

40/1
10/1
21/5
5/1
5/1
5/1
13/2
9/4
11/5
11/4
712
16/5
5/2
13/5
41
31
16/5
11/2
14/5
14/5
11/4
10/3
19/5
91
10/3
3/1
21/5
18/5
211
8/1
6/1
6/1
Al
15/2
41
41
17/2
13/5
712
19/5
211
18/5
13/5
6/1
15/8
9/2
51
10/3
15/8
10/1
8/1

15/8
1211
211

1172
10/3
13/5
11/4

41

14/1
5/1
18/5
19/5
18/5
18/5
19/5
Il
5/1
21/5
19/5
18/5
9/2
19/5
18/5
19/5
21/5
41
41
18/5
18/5
18/5
18/5
21/5
18/5
21/5
18/5
19/5
11/2
41
19/5
19/5
4/1
41
18/5
19/5
21/5
9/2
18/5
7/2
Il
18/5
19/5
19/5
41
18/5
18/5
41
5/1
9/2
9/2

21/5
1172
5/1
19/5
41
18/5
41

7/2

BOTH TEAMS TO SCORE

19/10ARS
17/10CHE
9/4 NAN
11/2 POR
19/5 MILL
11/4 COV
18/5 BIR
20/1 SHE
10/1 _EIC
15/2 WE
13/2 STO
9/2 LIN
17/2 ROT
5/1 EXE
5/1 WIG
6/1 Wy
15/2 LEY
11/2 STE
71 REA
5/1 POR
9/2 DON
5/1 BRO
4/1 BAR
18/5 CAM
9/2 CRE
17/2 SHR
3/1 SWi
6/1 FLE
14/1 HAR
16/5 COL
16/5 OLD
4/1 NOT
14/5 IOT
13/5 ABE
9/2 AR
6/1 ROS
11/4 ST J
17/2 KEL
9/2 PET
4/1 HAM
18/1 MO
5/1 STE
11/2 STI
3/1 SPA
11/2 ELG
10/3 STR
19/5 CLY
6/1 POR
9/1 H&
7/4 COL
15/8 CLIF

15/2 SOU
12/5 SUN
10/1 NOR
16/5 MID
13/2 NOR
4/1 CEL
15/2 PAR

3/1 BRE

I
N | N —
I | N
I | N
I | N
I | N
I | |
I | |
I | |
I | |
I | |
I | |
I | |
I | |
I
I

I | N
I | |
I | |
I | |
I | |
I | |
I | |

E | |

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

UNDER/OVER 2.5

6/4 1/2
8/11 11
12 6/4
11 8/11
4/5 10/11
4/6 11/10
10/11 4/5
5/4 47
5/6 5/6
5/6 5/6
10/11_4/5
4/6 11/10
10/11 4/5
4/6 11/10
4/5 10/11
811 11
10/11 4/5
11/10 4/6
4/5 10/11
4/6 11/10
8/13 6/5
8/11 11
8/11 11
11/10 4/6
8/11 11
10/11_4/5
8/13 6/5
10/11_4/5
171 8/1
10/11 4/5
5/6 5/6
10/11 4/5
5/6 5/6
4/5 10/11
4/5 10/11
10/11 4/5
10/11 4/5
10/11 4/5
8/11 11
4/6 11/10
11/10 4/6
4/5 10/11
4/6 11/10
811 11
8/15 11/8
811 11
4/5 10/11
5/6 5/6
6/5 4/6
4/5 10/11
8/11 11

0N O WN =

8/13 6/5
11/10 4/6
4/5 10/11
4/5 10/11
10/11_4/5
8/15 11/8
4/5 10/11

4/7  5/4
NUMBER OF
SELECTIONS:

CONFIRM TOTAL SLIP
STAKE:

11 59

Bookmakers

12/5 2/7
6/4 12
11/8 8/15
4/7 5/4
8/11 1N
171 811
4/6 11/10
6/5 8/13
11/10 4/6
4/5 10/11
4/6 11/10
10/11_4/5
10/11 4/5
11/10 4/6
8/11 11
10/11 4/5
8/11 11
12 6/4
5/6 5/6
171 8/11
11/10 4/6
4/5 10/11
10/11 4/5
4/7  5/4
10/11_4/5
8/11 1N
171 8/1
4/6 11/10
6/5 8/13
8/11 11
4/5 10/11
4/6 11/10
4/5 10/11
10/11 4/5
4/5 10/11
4/6 11/10
5/6 5/6
10/11 4/5
10/11 4/5
10/11 4/5
11/8 8/15
4/5 10/11
11/10 4/6
10/11_4/5
13/8 4/9
10/11 4/5
4/5 10/11
8/11 11
7/5 8/15
12/5 3/10
11/8 8/15

11/8 8/15

10/11 4/5
5/4 47
4/5 10/11
8/11 1N
5/4 47
5/6 5/6

11/10 4/6

Hughes Bet __

[ ]

LIST 1 - STAKE LIST 1 - BET TYPE
0.05 ‘ ‘ 0.10 H 0.20 H 0.40 ‘ ‘ 0.50 H 1.00 ‘ ‘ Singles H Doubles Trebles H 4-Folds
2.00 ‘ ‘ 4.00 H 5.00 H10.00 ‘ ‘20.00 H40.00 ‘ ‘ 5-Folds H 6-Folds 7-Folds H 8-Folds ‘
50.00 100.00‘ ‘200.00 ‘ ‘400,00 ‘ ‘500.00 ‘ ‘VOID ‘ ‘ 9-Folds ‘ ‘ 10-Folds Accumulato‘r
NEAEIER EER D IR EIE. W

CHECK OUT OUR DAILY SPECIALS AND CASH BACK OFFERS IN STORE EVERY DAY. PLEASE SEE SCREENS OR ASK

STAFF FOR DETAILS.

FILL IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX WITH THE AMOUNT YOU WISH TO STAKE, AND FILL IN THE NUMBER OF
SELECTIONS YOU HAVE CHOSEN. PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION. PLEASE CHECK YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE
LEAVING THE SHOP.




