

WEEKEND SUPER COUPON

90 MINS

WIN & BOTH TEAMS TO SCORE

BOTH TEAMS TO SCORE

UNDER/OVER 2.5



90 Mins				Win & Btts				Btts				U/O 2.5 Gls							
HOME	DRAW	AWAY	H D A	HOME	DRAW	AWAY	H D A	YES	NO	Yes	No	U	O	U O					
Saturday 7th March																			
1	12:15	22/1	MANSFIELD	19/2	ARSENAL	1/14	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1	6/4	1/2	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1	12/5	2/7	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
2	17:45	6/1	WREXHAM	19/5	CHELSEA	2/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	2	8/11	1/1	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	2	6/4	1/2	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
3	20:00	12/5	NEWCASTL	14/5	MAN CITY	19/20	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	3	1/2	6/4	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	3	11/8	8/15	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
4	12:30	8/5	BLACKBUR	21/10	PORTSMOU	9/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	4	1/1	8/11	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	4	4/7	5/4	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
5	12:30	19/10	HULL	23/10	MILLWALL	11/8	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	5	4/5	10/11	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	5	8/11	1/1	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
6	15:00	12/5	BRISTOL C	13/5	COVENTRY	1/1	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	6	4/6	11/10	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	6	1/1	8/11	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
7	15:00	5/2	CHARLTON	23/10	BIRMINGHA	11/10	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	7	10/11	4/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	7	4/6	11/10	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
8	15:00	2/7	DERBY	21/5	SHEFF WE	10/1	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	8	5/4	4/7	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	8	6/5	8/13	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
9	15:00	1/2	IPSWICH	16/5	LEICESTER	5/1	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	9	5/6	5/6	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	9	11/10	4/6	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
10	15:00	8/11	SHEFF UTD	13/5	WEST BRO	7/2	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	10	5/6	5/6	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	10	4/5	10/11	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
11	15:00	21/20	SWANSEA	23/10	STOKE	13/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	11	10/11	4/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	11	4/6	11/10	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
12	12:30	5/4	CARDIFF	5/2	LINCOLN	19/10	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	12	4/6	11/10	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	12	10/11	4/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
13	12:30	8/13	HUDDERSF	14/5	ROTHERHA	4/1	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	13	10/11	4/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	13	10/11	4/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
14	15:00	19/20	BARNLSLEY	13/5	EXETER	12/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	14	4/6	11/10	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	14	11/10	4/6	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
15	15:00	7/5	BLACKPOO	9/4	WIGAN	9/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	15	4/5	10/11	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	15	8/11	1/1	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
16	15:00	19/20	BOLTON	5/4	WYCOMBE	13/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	16	8/11	1/1	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	16	10/11	4/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
17	15:00	5/6	BRADFORD	12/5	LEYTON O	16/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	17	10/11	4/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	17	8/11	1/1	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
18	15:00	17/10	BURTON	2/1	STEVENAG	13/8	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	18	11/10	4/6	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	18	1/2	6/4	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
19	15:00	4/5	LUTON	13/5	READING	3/1	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	19	4/5	10/11	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	19	5/6	5/6	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
20	15:00	1/1	PETERBOR	13/5	PORT VALE	23/10	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	20	4/6	11/10	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	20	1/1	8/11	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
21	15:00	1/1	PLYMOUTH	13/5	DONCASTE	9/4	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	21	8/13	6/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	21	11/10	4/6	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
22	12:30	11/10	GRIMSBY	12/5	BROMLEY	11/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	22	8/11	1/1	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	22	4/5	10/11	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
23	12:30	6/4	SALFORD C	12/5	BARNET	8/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	23	8/11	1/1	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	23	10/11	4/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
24	15:00	10/3	ACC STANL	23/10	CAMBRIDG	5/6	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	24	11/10	4/6	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	24	4/7	5/4	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
25	15:00	6/5	BRISTOL R	12/5	CREWE	2/1	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	25	8/11	1/1	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	25	10/11	4/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
26	15:00	8/11	CHESTERFI	5/2	SHREWSBU	7/2	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	26	10/11	4/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	26	8/11	1/1	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
27	15:00	19/10	CRAWLEY	5/2	SWINDON	6/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	27	8/13	6/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	27	1/1	8/11	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
28	15:00	21/20	GILLINGHA	23/10	FLEETWOO	12/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	28	10/11	4/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	28	4/6	11/10	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
29	15:00	1/3	MK DONS	19/5	HARROGAT	7/1	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	29	1/1	8/11	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	29	6/5	8/13	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
30	15:00	16/5	NEWPORT	12/5	COLCHEST	5/6	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	30	10/11	4/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	30	8/11	1/1	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
31	15:00	13/5	TRANMERE	12/5	OLDHAM	19/20	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	31	5/6	5/6	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	31	4/5	10/11	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
32	15:00	11/5	WALSALL	9/4	NOTTS CO	6/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	32	10/11	4/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	32	4/6	11/10	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
33	15:00	3/1	DUNDEE	5/2	MOTHERW	10/11	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	33	5/6	5/6	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	33	4/5	10/11	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
34	19:30	10/3	DUNFERML	11/4	ABERDEEN	8/11	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	34	4/5	10/11	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	34	10/11	4/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
35	13:00	7/5	QUEEN'S P	9/4	AIRDRIE	17/10	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	35	4/5	10/11	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	35	4/5	10/11	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
36	15:00	5/4	ARBROATH	21/10	ROSS CO	21/10	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	36	10/11	4/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	36	4/6	11/10	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
37	15:00	19/5	MORTON	13/5	ST JOHNST	4/6	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	37	10/11	4/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	37	5/6	5/6	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
38	15:00	6/10	ALLOA	11/4	KELTY HEA	19/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	38	10/11	4/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	38	10/11	4/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
39	15:00	5/4	COVE RAN	12/5	PETERHEA	9/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	39	8/11	1/1	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	39	10/11	4/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
40	15:00	7/5	EAST FIFE	23/10	HAMILTON	8/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	40	4/6	11/10	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	40	10/11	4/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
41	15:00	2/9	INVERNESS	9/2	MONTROSE	19/2	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	41	11/10	4/6	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	41	11/8	8/15	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
42	15:00	5/4	QUEEN OF	9/4	STENH'MUI	15/8	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	42	4/5	10/11	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	42	4/5	10/11	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
43	15:00	5/6	ANNAN	13/5	STIRLING	5/2	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	43	4/6	11/10	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	43	11/10	4/6	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
44	15:00	5/2	DUMBARTO	12/5	SPARTANS	10/11	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	44	8/11	1/1	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	44	10/11	4/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
45	15:00	8/13	EAST KILBR	16/5	ELGIN	16/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	45	8/15	11/8	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	45	13/8	4/9	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
46	15:00	15/8	EDINBURG	12/5	STRANRAE	6/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	46	8/11	1/1	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	46	10/11	4/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
47	15:00	7/4	FORFAR	11/5	CLYDE	11/8	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	47	4/5	10/11	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	47	4/5	10/11	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
48	15:00	19/20	BALLYMEN	23/10	PORTADOW	5/2	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	48	5/6	5/6	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	48	8/11	1/1	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
49	15:00	1/3	DUNGANNC	4/1	H&W WELD	6/1	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	49	6/5	4/6	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	49	7/5	8/15	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
50	15:00	6/1	LIMAVADY	7/2	COLERAINE	4/11	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	50	4/5	10/11	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	50	12/5	3/10	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
51	15:00	9/2	LOUGHGAL	7/2	CLIFTONVIL	4/9	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	51	8/11	1/1	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	51	11/8	8/15	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
Sunday 8th March																			
52	12:00	8/15	FULHAM	10/3	SOUTHAMP	21/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	52	8/13	6/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	52	11/8	8/15	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
53	13:30	6/1	PORT VALE	10/3	SUNDERLA	4/9	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	53	11/10	4/6	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	53	10/11	4/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
54	16:30	4/9	LEEDS	7/2	NORWICH	11/2	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	54	4/5	10/11	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	54	5/4	4/7	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
55	16:30	5/2	QPR	12/5	MIDDLESBR	21/20	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	55	4/5	10/11	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	55	4/5	10/11	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
56	12:00	19/20	WIMBLEDO	12/5	NORTHAMP	13/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	56	10/11	4/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	56	8/11	1/1	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
57	13:00	21/20	RANGERS	11/4	CELTIC	21/10	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	57	8/15	11/8	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	57	5/4	4/7	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
58	19:30	8/11	ST MIRREN	11/4	PARTICK TH	16/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	58	4/5	10/11	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	58	5/6	5/6	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
Monday 9th March																			
59	19:30	19/10	WEST HAM	13/5	BRENTFOR	5/4	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	59	4/7	5/4	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	59	11/10	4/6	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>

LIST 1 - STAKE

0.05	0.10	0.20	0.40	0.50	1.00
<input type="checkbox"/>					
2.00	4.00	5.00	10.00	20.00	40.00
<input type="checkbox"/>					
50.00	100.00	200.00	400.00	500.00	VOID
<input type="checkbox"/>					

LIST 1 - BET TYPE

Singles	Doubles	Trebles	4-Folds
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
5-Folds	6-Folds	7-Folds	8-Folds
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
9-Folds	10-Folds	Accumulator	
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	

NUMBER OF SELECTIONS:

CONFIRM TOTAL SLIP STAKE:

994530

297819

CHECK OUT OUR DAILY SPECIALS AND CASH BACK OFFERS IN STORE EVERY DAY. PLEASE SEE SCREENS OR ASK STAFF FOR DETAILS.

FILL IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX WITH THE AMOUNT YOU WISH TO STAKE, AND FILL IN THE NUMBER OF SELECTIONS YOU HAVE CHOSEN. PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION. PLEASE CHECK YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE LEAVING THE SHOP.